
CLUB EMAIL ADDRESS WEBSITE AREA
ACU Blacktown City Swim Club bcscsquads14@gmail.com https://acublacktown.swimmingclub.org.au/ Metro South West

AquaBlitz Toongabbie Swim Club secretary1.aquablitz@gmail.com https://m.facebook.com/goteamaquablitz/ Metro South West
Ashfield Amateur Swim Club ashfieldswim@gmail.com http://aasc.asn.au/wp/ Metro South West

Atlantis Swim Club secretary.atlantisswimclub@gmail.com http://www.atlantis-swim.com.au/ Metro South West
Bankstown Sports Swim Club nro85578@bigpond.net.au Metro South West
Camden Amateur Swim Club camdenasc@hotmail.com https://camden.swimming.org.au/ Metro South West

Campbelltown Amateur Swim Club cascsecretary@gmail.com https://campbelltown.swimming.org.au/ Metro South West
Dive In Penrith Swim Club info_diveinpiranhas@hotmail.com.au https://diveinpenrith.swimming.org.au/ Metro South West

Enfield Swim Club enfieldswimclubsyd@gmail.com http://www.enfieldswimclub.org/ Metro South West
Holsworthy Hammerheads Swim Club holsworthyhammerheads@hotmail.com http://www.holsworthyhammerheadsswimclub.com/ Metro South West

Liverpool Swim Club secretary-liverpoolswimclub@hotmail.com https://liverpool.swimming.org.au/ Metro South West
Macarthur Tritons Swim Club mtscsec@gmail.com https://macarthurtritons.swimming.org.au/ Metro South West
Macquarie Fields Swim Club president@mfsc.org.au https://macquariefields.swimming.org.au/ Metro South West

McCredie Park Aquatics Swim Club lrepeti@optusnet.com.au https://mccrediepark.swimming.org.au/ Metro South West
Merrylands Amateur Swim Club swim@merrylandsasc.asn.au http://www.merrylandsasc.asn.au/ Metro South West

MLC Marlins Swim Club mlcmarlins@gmail.com https://mlcmarlins.swimming.org.au/ Metro South West
Mount Annan Swim Club mount.annan.swimming@gmail.com  www.mtannan.swimmingclub.org.au Metro South West

Mounties Swim Club mscsecretary1@outlook.com https://mounties.swimming.org.au/ Metro South West
Nepean Aquatic Centre Swim Club nacsci@gmail.com https://nacsc.swimmingclub.org.au/ Metro South West

Penrith RSL Swim Club carolprain@hotmail.com Metro South West
Penrith Swim Club penrithswim@hotmail.com.au http://www.penrithswim.com.au/ Metro South West
Picton Swim Club pictonswimclub@gmail.com https://picton.swimming.org.au/ Metro South West

Prairiewood Swim Club thuiee@hotmail.com https://prairiewood.swimming.org.au/ Metro South West
Revesby Workers Swim Club gail@davey.com.au https://revesbyworkers.swimming.org.au/ Metro South West
Ripples St Marys Swim Club Ripples_Registrar@outlook.com https://ripplesstmarys.swimming.org.au/ Metro South West
SGAC Aquatics Swim Club aquatics@sgac.com.au https://www.sgac.com.au/ Metro South West

Swim Club Emerton swimclubemerton@gmail.com https://emerton.swimming.org.au/ Metro South West
Trinity Grammar Swim Club btuxford@trinity.nsw.edu.au Metro South West

Wenden Swim Club wendenswimming@hotmail.com Metro South West

Metro South West Swimming Area Contact List

If your club contact details need to be updated, please email admin@nsw.swimming.org.au


